
Permit Activity
Year-to-date Comparison

May 2022 

 
 
 

 

  

      

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
                     

                      
                   

         
                    
  

                     

                     
 

                            
                

                                            
 

                                 
                                

                                            
 

                                            
                                            

 
                                            

                                            
                                 

 
                     

                      
                                                 

                                            
                                            

                                  
                     

                                            
                      

                      

          

- - - -Year to date: May 2022 Year to date: May 2021 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 22 0 $  609,600 12 0 $ 373,249 
Decks 14 0 $  161,941 14 0 $  78,695 
Additions & Renovations 28 2 $ 1,760,777 30 3 $   1,460,500 
Single Family Dwelling 64 78 $   39,322,261 73 75 $  38,739,704 
Multi Family Residential 5 18 $     5,308,000 1 10 $ 456,229 
Multi Family Residential -
Additions/Renovations 3 3 $   70,100 3 4 $ 140,000 

Mobile Homes 1 1 $     5,000 17 17 $ 230,000 
COMMERCIAL 
New 0 0 $ - 1 0 $   7,500,000 
Additions & Renovations 5 0 $     8,359,126 3 0 $  83,000 
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 1 0 $ 6,000,000 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 2 0 $  240,000 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 1 0 $ 216,000 
OTHER 
Plumbing 2 0 $   15,000 4 0 $ 339,500 
Signs 3 0 $   31,658 8 0 $  57,405 
Real Estate Signs 6 0 $ - 6 0 $ -
WGT 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WBS 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Tent Permits 0 0 $ - 1 0 $  22,600 
Swimming Pool Enclosures 11 0 $  647,543 11 0 $ 442,000 
Miscellaneous 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 6 0 $   85,000 8 0 $  86,600 
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 12 0 $  150,700 7 0 $  41,000 

TOTALS 185 102 $   62,766,706 200 109 $ 50,266,482 



Permit Activity 
Month Comparison 

May 2022 

 
 

     
 

 

      

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
               

                    
                  

         
               
  

                                          

                              
 

                        
                                

                                          
 

                                          
                                          

                                          
 

                                          
                                          

 
                                          

                                          
                                          

 
                    

                              
                                          

                                          
                                          

                                          
               

                                          
                                

                    

           

May 2022 May 2021 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 9 0 $    208,000 1 0 $     4,500 
Decks 5 0 $ 32,000 9 0 $   31,200 
Additions & Renovations 5 0 $ 239,600 6 2 $  205,000 
Single Family Dwelling 10 13 $  5,682,472 12 12 $     6,414,487 
Multi Family Residential 2 8 $  2,708,000 1 10 $  456,229 
Multi Family Residential -
Additions/Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -

Mobile Homes 0 0 $ - 5 5 $   25,000 
COMMERCIAL 
New 0 0 $ - 1 0 $     7,500,000 
Additions & Renovations 1 0 $ 25,132 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
OTHER 
Plumbing 1 0 $ 10,000 2 0 $  305,000 
Signs 0 0 $ - 1 0 $     3,000 
Real Estate Signs 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WGT 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WBS 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Tent Permits 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Swimming Pool Enclosures 5 0 $    312,001 3 0 $   25,500 
Miscellaneous 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 1 0 $ 10,000 0 0 $ -
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 3 0 $ 39,000 2 0 $   10,000 

TOTALS 42 21 $  9,266,205 43 29 $ 14,979,916 


